

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR  
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1269/2015

Noor Mohd.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. R.P. Sharma, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG for  
respondent Nos. 1 and 3

Ms. Monika Thakur, Advocate vice

Mr. S.S. Nanda, Sr. AAG for  
respondent No. 2

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Objections are stated to have been filed by Mr. Raman Sharma,  
learned AAG on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 and 3.

Objections be filed by respondent No. 2 by or before the next date.

List on 22.03.2021.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)  
JUDGE**

JAMMU  
10.02.2021  
Pawan Angotra