

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1269/2015

Noor Mohd.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. R P Sharma, Advocate.

V/s

State and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. S S Nanda, Sr. AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
12.05.2022

Pleadings are complete.

List on 07.07.2022.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
12.05.2022
Raj Kumar